Sandwiches

Pavilion

Tuna and sweetcorn on malted bread
Shaved York gammon ham

Egg mayonnaise and rocket

Chicken and bacon sub roll

Double cheese and spring onion sub roll
Onion Bhaji and sweet chilli wrap

Tuna and cucumber (gf)

Hot snacks

Steak pie (577kcal)
Meat and potato pie (100g) (500kcal)

Chicken Balti

pie (519kcal)

Cheese and onion pie (477kcal)
Vegan chicken and mushroom pie (100g) (544kcal)
Peas (3 tbsp) (78kcal)

Gravy (70kcal)

Meal Deal

Pie, mash and peas (1126kcal)

Topped nachos with jalapefios, guacamole, salsa, cheese and sour cream (695kcal)

Home straight footlong served in a baguette with fried onions and relish (622kcai)

British beef burger with smoked cheddar, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise (566kcal)

Snacks

Yorkshire chips (Small)
Grab bag (Aero, Munchies, KitKat, Smarties)
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)

Individual bakes

Double chocolate chip brownie
Bakewell slice

Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread
All butter flapjack

Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin
Triple chocolate muffin

Lemon and blueberry muffin

Drinks
Yorkshire tea
Coffee

Large Yorkshire tea (120z) (Okcal)

Large Douwe

Egherts coffee (120z) (3kcal)

Large hot chocolate (120z) (85kcal)
Bottled water (0kcal)
Minerals (330ml - Coke zero (0kcal), Diet coke (1kcal), Fanta (63keal), Sprite (46kcal)

Meal Deals

Retail sub roll with 120z Yorkshire tea, coffee or hot chocolate £7.00
Individual bake with 120z Yorkshire tea, coffee or hot chocolate £5.75
Pie and a pint (Amstel lager or John Smiths bitter with £9.95

your choice of pie)

£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£5:50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.25
£5:25
£5:25
£5.25
£5.25
£0.90
£0.90

£5.50

£6.50

£i7.95

£8.25

£1.80
£3.60
£1.50

£3:35
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.50
£3.95
£5.95

£2.00
£2.00
£2.75
£2.75
£2.80
£2.50
£2.50



