Pavilion

Sandwiches	
Tuna and sweetcorn on malted bread	£4.95
Shaved York gammon ham	£4.95
Egg mayonnaise and rocket Chicken and bacon sub roll	£4.50
	£5.50
Double cheese and spring onion sub roll Onion Bhaji and sweet chilli wrap	£5.50
Tuna and cucumber (af)	£5.50 £5.50
runa and cucumber (gj)	15.50
Hot snacks	
Steak pie (577kcal)	£5.25
Meat and potato pie (100g) (500kcal)	£5.25
Chicken Balti pie (519kcal)	£5.25
Cheese and onion pie (477kcal)	£5.25
Vegan chicken and mushroom pie (100g) (544kcal)	£5.25
Peas (3 tbsp) (78kcal)	£0.90
Gravy (70kcal)	50.00
Meal Deal	
Pie, mash and peas (1126kcal)	£5.50
Topped nachos with jalapeños, guacamole, salsa, cheese and sour cream (695kcal)	£6.50
Home straight footlong served in a baguette with fried onions and relish (622kcal)	£7.95
British beef burger with smoked cheddar, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise (566kcal)	£8.25
Snacks	
Yorkshire chips (Small)	£1.80
Grab bag (Aero, Munchies, KitKat, Smarties)	£3.60
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)	£1.50
Individual bakes	
Double chocolate chip brownie	£3.35
Bakewell slice	£3.50
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread	£3.50
All butter flapjack	£3.25
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin	£3.50
Triple chocolate muffin	£3.95
Lemon and blueberry muffin	£3.95
Drinks	
Yorkshire tea	£2.00
Coffee	£2.00
Large Yorkshire tea (12oz) (Okcal)	£2.75
Large Douwe Egberts coffee (12oz) (3kcal)	£2.75
Large hot chocolate (12oz) (85kcal)	£2.80
Bottled water (Okcal)	£2.50
Minerals (330ml - Coke zero (Okcal), Diet coke (1kcal), Fanta (63kcal), Sprite (46kcal)	£2.50

Meal Deals

Retail sub roll with 12oz Yorkshire tea, coffee or hot chocolate
Individual bake with 12oz Yorkshire tea, coffee or hot chocolate
£5.75
Pie and a pint (Amstel lager or John Smiths bitter with
your choice of pie)